Northwestern University

Eligibility

Participation in the plan is open to students in the Northwestern University School of Professional Studies and in the Kellogg School of Management's part-time MBA program. Eligibility is contingent upon the student's employer completing Part II of this form. To be accepted into this program, all students must be in good financial standing with the University; students must have no outstanding balance.

All payments can be made directly to your student account in CAESAR at: https://caesar.northwestern.edu/.

You will be liable for collection, court, and legal costs.

Audite

Northwestern University reserves the right to conduct random audits, which involve contacting your employer about your due immediately. The normal University refund policy would then apply. For more information, see pages Withdrawals on "Student Financial Regulations Handbook" at www.northwestern.edu/

sfs/about/.

For More Information

If you have questions about the plan, please contact

Northwestern University Student Finance 345 E. Superior Street, Mezzanine Level Chicago, Illinois 60611 studentaccounts-chicago@northwestern.edu 847-491-5224